
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
NS 

No. 
103 
115 
108 
101 
113 
122 
110 
106 
121 
124 
118 
117 
105 
126 
114 
119 
128 
120 
111 

123 

Name 
Ulf Eriksson 
Urban Bergström 
Viktor Andersson 
Daniel Wall 
Fredrik Larsson 
Joakim Evertsson 
Mikael Dahlberg 
Mikael Sandberg 
Andreas Hellqvist 
Johan Welander 
Marcus Naessen 
Richard Lillen Persson 
Jimmy Holmkvist 
Mikael Eriksson 
Ronnie Hagestig 
Peter Börjesson 
Luc Maris 
Dan Andersson 
Lars Rosendahl 

Dennis Bergström 

Club 

Oskarshamns RRC 

Finnskoga MK 

MK Speed 

MSK Kvarnvingarna 

MK Speed 

Lycksele MK 

Lycksele Motorklubb 

Kalix MK 

Tomelilla MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

SMK Nyköping 

Tomelilla MK 

Gestrike RT 

Strängnäs AMS 

Svedala MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Nr Trommelke 

Svedala MK 

Films MK 

Piteå MS 

Entrant 

Hagestig Motorsport 

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB 

Wall Power 

Rmm Byggplåt AB 

4P Racing Team 

Team Kalix MK 

Katalysatoråtervinning 

Hagestigs Motorsport 

Team Börjesson Maskin AB 

Team Skadeteknik 

Rmm Byggplåt 

P. Christoffersson Entreprenad 

Make 

BMW M3 

Volvo V 40 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Volvo V40 

BMW  E30 M3 

BMW M3 

Hyundai Accent 

Ford Fiesta St 

BMW 330 

Volvo S 40 

Volvo S40 

Ford EVO Focus 

BMW M3 

Porsche 996 RC 

Toyota Corolla 

Toyota Corolla 

Volvo 242 

Renault Clio MK2 

Subaru Ipreza Sti W

Lexus Is 200 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
39.967 
40.065 
40.424 
40.544 
40.562 
40.775 
40.890 
40.977 
41.193 
41.372 
41.404 
41.507 
41.658 
42.031 
42.246 
42.485 
42.639 
43.088 
46.655 

Diff 

0.098 
0.457 
0.577 
0.595 
0.808 
0.923 
1.010 
1.226 
1.405 
1.437 
1.540 
1.691 
2.064 
2.279 
2.518 
2.672 
3.121 
6.688 

2nd Best 
40.294 
43.082 
43.206 
41.861 
41.224 
41.046 
43.145 
41.078 
43.052 
42.930 
43.704 
42.543 
47.776 
44.333 
46.541 
44.079 
43.847 
45.850 

 

Printed: 03.05.2014 09:52:55 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Practice 

Practice (2 Laps) started at 9:37:27 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 09:40 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
NS 

No. 
105 
117 
110 
121 
103 
122 
115 
101 
106 
108 
126 
113 
128 
118 
123 
124 
114 
119 
120 

111 

Name 
Jimmy Holmkvist 
Richard Lillen Persson 
Mikael Dahlberg 
Andreas Hellqvist 
Ulf Eriksson 
Joakim Evertsson 
Urban Bergström 
Daniel Wall 
Mikael Sandberg 
Viktor Andersson 
Mikael Eriksson 
Fredrik Larsson 
Luc Maris 
Marcus Naessen 
Dennis Bergström 
Johan Welander 
Ronnie Hagestig 
Peter Börjesson 
Dan Andersson 

Lars Rosendahl 

Club 

Gestrike RT 

Tomelilla MK 

Lycksele Motorklubb 

Tomelilla MK 

Oskarshamns RRC 

Lycksele MK 

Finnskoga MK 

MSK Kvarnvingarna 

Kalix MK 

MK Speed 

Strängnäs AMS 

MK Speed 

Nr Trommelke 

SMK Nyköping 

Piteå MS 

Stenungsunds MS 

Svedala MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Svedala MK 

Films MK 

Entrant 

Katalysatoråtervinning 

4P Racing Team 

Hagestig Motorsport 

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB 

Wall Power 

Team Kalix MK 

Rmm Byggplåt AB 

P. Christoffersson Entreprenad 

Hagestigs Motorsport 

Team Börjesson Maskin AB 

Team Skadeteknik 

Rmm Byggplåt 

Make 

BMW M3 

Ford EVO Focus 

Hyundai Accent 

BMW 330 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Volvo V 40 

Volvo V40 

Ford Fiesta St 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Porsche 996 RC 

BMW  E30 M3 

Volvo 242 

Volvo S40 

Lexus Is 200 

Volvo S 40 

Toyota Corolla 

Toyota Corolla 

Renault Clio MK2 

Subaru Ipreza Sti W

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
39.608 
39.619 
39.721 
39.724 
39.730 
39.750 
39.904 
39.926 
39.997 
40.039 
40.107 
40.121 
40.183 
40.477 
40.522 
40.722 
40.854 
40.870 
41.773 

Diff 

0.011 
0.113 
0.116 
0.122 
0.142 
0.296 
0.318 
0.389 
0.431 
0.499 
0.513 
0.575 
0.869 
0.914 
1.114 
1.246 
1.262 
2.165 

2nd Best 
40.045 
39.882 
40.089 
40.435 
40.105 
40.554 
40.242 
46.715 
40.036 
40.947 
40.332 
42.035 
40.411 
40.860 
40.999 
40.764 
40.948 
41.621 
42.016 

 

Printed: 03.05.2014 10:55:33 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (2 Laps) started at 10:36:04 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 10:40 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Sista Heat Näst sista Heat

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Class Super Nationell Klass 1

Startgrid Omgang 1

Page 1 of 1

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 105 Jimmy Holmkvist 1 117 Richard Lillen Persson

2 110 Mikael Dahlberg 2 121 Andreas Hellqvist

3 103 Ulf Eriksson 3 122 Joakim Evertsson

4 115 Urban Bergström 4 101 Daniel Wall

5 5

6 6

Sista Heat Näst sista Heat

6 6

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 106 Mikael Sandberg 1 123 Dennis Bergström

2 108 Viktor Andersson 2 124 Johan Welander

Heat 6 Heat 5

3 126 Mikael Eriksson 3 114 Ronnie Hagestig

4 113 Fredrik Larsson 4 119 Peter Börjesson

5 128 Luc Maris 5 120 Dan Andersson

6 118 Marcus Naessen 6 111 Lars Rosendahl

Heat 4 Heat 3

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 0 0 1 0 0

2 0 0 2 0 0

3 0 0 3 0 0

4 0 0 4 0 0

5 0 0 5 0 0

6 0 0 6 0 0

Heat 4 Heat 3

6 0 0 6 0 0

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 0 0 1 0 0

2 0 0 2 0 0

Heat 2 Heat 1

3 0 0 3 0 0

4 0 0 4 0 0

5 0 0 5 0 0

6 0 0 6 0 0

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
124 
119 
114 

120 
111 
123 

Name 
Johan Welander 
Peter Börjesson 
Ronnie Hagestig 

Dan Andersson 
Lars Rosendahl 
Dennis Bergström 

Club 

Stenungsunds MS 

Stenungsunds MS 

Svedala MK 

Svedala MK 

Films MK 

Piteå MS 

Entrant 

Team Börjesson Maskin AB 

Hagestigs Motorsport 

Team Skadeteknik 

Rmm Byggplåt 

P. Christoffersson Entreprenad 

Make 

Volvo S 40 

Toyota Corolla 

Toyota Corolla 

Renault Clio MK2

Subaru Ipreza St

Lexus Is 200 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 

1 

Total Tm 
2:49.172 
2:51.761 
2:59.059 

45.482 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

2.589 
9.887 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Ø km/h 
67,330 
66,315 
63,613 

62,609 
- 
- 

 

Margin of Victory 

2.589 

Ø km/h 

67,330 

Best Lap Tm 

40.445 

km/h 

70,407 

Best Lap by 

119 - Peter Börjesson 

Printed: 03.05.2014 12:19:30 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Heat 8 OMG 1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:06:56 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 11:40 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
113 
118 
128 

106 
108 
126 

Name 
Fredrik Larsson 
Marcus Naessen 
Luc Maris 

Mikael Sandberg 
Viktor Andersson 
Mikael Eriksson 

Club 

MK Speed 

SMK Nyköping 

Nr Trommelke 

Kalix MK 

MK Speed 

Strängnäs AMS 

Entrant 

Rmm Byggplåt AB 

Team Kalix MK 

Make 

BMW  E30 M3 

Volvo S40 

Volvo 242 

Ford Fiesta St 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Porsche 996 RC 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
2:51.491 
2:55.807 
3:05.655 

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

4.316 
14.164 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Ø km/h 
66,420 
64,789 
61,353 

- 
- 
- 

 

Margin of Victory 

4.316 

Ø km/h 

66,420 

Best Lap Tm 

40.390 

km/h 

70,503 

Best Lap by 

128 - Luc Maris 

Printed: 03.05.2014 12:20:26 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 
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Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Heat 9 OMG 1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:14:29 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 11:45 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
101 
121 
122 

117 

Name 
Daniel Wall 
Andreas Hellqvist 
Joakim Evertsson 

Richard Lillen Persson 

Club 

MSK Kvarnvingarna 

Tomelilla MK 

Lycksele MK 

Tomelilla MK 

Entrant 

Wall Power 

Make 

Volvo V40 

BMW 330 

BMW M3 

Ford EVO Focus 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 

2 

Total Tm 
2:44.246 
2:50.753 
2:51.392 

1:29.155 

Diff 

6.507 
7.146 

DNF 

Ø km/h 
69,350 
66,707 
66,458 

63,880 

 

Margin of Victory 

6.507 

Ø km/h 

69,350 

Best Lap Tm 

39.906 

km/h 

71,358 

Best Lap by 

101 - Daniel Wall 

Printed: 03.05.2014 12:32:15 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Heat 10 OMG 1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:27:10 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 11:50 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
103 
105 
115 
110 

Name 
Ulf Eriksson 
Jimmy Holmkvist 
Urban Bergström 
Mikael Dahlberg 

Club 

Oskarshamns RRC 

Gestrike RT 

Finnskoga MK 

Lycksele Motorklubb 

Entrant 

Hagestig Motorsport 

Katalysatoråtervinning 

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB 

4P Racing Team 

Make 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Volvo V 40 

Hyundai Accent 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
2:45.435 
2:47.502 
2:48.383 
2:49.150 

Diff 

2.067 
2.948 
3.715 

Ø km/h 
68,851 
68,002 
67,646 
67,339 

 

Margin of Victory 

2.067 

Ø km/h 

68,851 

Best Lap Tm 

39.801 

km/h 

71,546 

Best Lap by 

110 - Mikael Dahlberg 

Printed: 03.05.2014 12:35:59 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Heat 11 OMG 1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:31:52 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 11:55 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Daniel Wall MSK Kvarnvingarna

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Results Omgang 1 Class Super Nationell Klass 1

41 750 139 906 39 9221 101 2 44 246 42 668

Pts.Lap 4Lap 3Lap 2Lap 1DiffTotal Tm.No.Pos

page 1 of 1

Daniel Wall MSK Kvarnvingarna

Wall Power Volvo V40

Ulf Eriksson Oskarshamns RRC

Hagestig Motorsport BMW M3

Jimmy Holmkvist Gestrike RT

Katalysatoråtervinning BMW M3

Urban Bergström Finnskoga MK

TeamMunkfors Bilskrot AB Volvo V 40

41,750 139,906 39,9221 101 2:44.246 ‐ 42,668

39,976 42,250 40,760 22 103 2:45.435 1.189 42,449

4 115 2:48.383 4.137 47,041 39,824 40,513 41,005 4

3 105 2:47.502 3.256 43,566 42,754 40,320 40,862 3

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Volvo V 40

Mikael Dahlberg Lycksele Motorklubb

4P Racing Team Hyundai Accent

Johan Welander Stenungsunds MS

0 Volvo S 40

Andreas Hellqvist Tomelilla MK

0 BMW 330

5 110 2:49.150 4.904 45,806 39,801 42,636 40,907 5

41,284 42,727 41,534 6

7 121 2:50.753 6.507 45,140 42,318 40,985 42,310 7

6 124 2:49.172 4.926 43,627

Joakim Evertsson Lycksele MK

0 BMW M3

Fredrik Larsson MK Speed

Rmm Byggplåt AB BMW  E30 M3

Peter Börjesson Stenungsunds MS

Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla

Marcus Naessen SMK Nyköping

40,486 43,367 43,325 8

9 113 2:51.491 7.245 45,700 41,295 42,464 42,032 9

8 122 2:51.392 7.146 44,214

44,030 40,958 40,445 10

11 118 2 55 807 11 561 49 442 43 673 41 381 41 311 11

10 119 2:51.761 7.515 46,328

Marcus Naessen SMK Nyköping

0 Volvo S40

Ronnie Hagestig Svedala MK

Hagestigs Motorsport Toyota Corolla

Luc Maris Nr Trommelke

0 Volvo 242

Richard Lillen Persson Tomelilla MK

0 Ford EVO Focus

11 118 2:55.807 11.561 49,442 43,673 41,381 41,311 11

46,791 43,204 43,340 12

13 128 3:05.655 21.409 54,065 42,129 49,071 40,390 13

12 114 2:59.059 14.813 45,724

42,310 ‐ ‐ 20DNF 117 DNF ‐ 46,845
0 Ford EVO Focus

Dan Andersson Svedala MK

Team Skadeteknik Renault Clio MK2

Lars Rosendahl Films MK

Rmm Byggplåt Subaru Ipreza Sti WRX

Mikael Eriksson Strängnäs AMS

0 Porsche 996 RC

,

DNF 120 DNF ‐ 45,482 ‐ ‐ ‐ 20

,

‐ ‐ ‐ 20

DNF 126 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 20

DNF 111 DNF ‐ ‐

Viktor Andersson MK Speed

0 Ford Fiesta MK7

Mikael Sandberg Kalix MK

Team Kalix MK Ford Fiesta St

Dennis Bergström Piteå MS

P. Christoffersson EntreprenaLexus Is 200

0 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 20

DNF 106 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 20

DNF 108 DNF ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ 23DNS 123 DNS ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 20

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 00

0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐

Drivers included: 20

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  03.05.2014 12:44
page 1 of 1



SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Class Super Nationell Klass 1

Startgrid Omgang 2

Sista Heat Näst sista Heat

Page 1 of 1

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 101 Daniel Wall 1 103 Ulf Eriksson

2 105 Jimmy Holmkvist 2 115 Urban Bergström

3 110 Mikael Dahlberg 3 124 Johan Welander

4 121 Andreas Hellqvist 4 122 Joakim Evertsson

5 5

6 6

Sista Heat Näst sista Heat

6 6

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 113 Fredrik Larsson 1 120 Dan Andersson

2 119 Peter Börjesson 2 111 Lars Rosendahl

Heat 6 Heat 5

3 118 Marcus Naessen 3 126 Mikael Eriksson

4 114 Ronnie Hagestig 4 108 Viktor Andersson

5 128 Luc Maris 5 106 Mikael Sandberg

6 117 Richard Lillen Persson 6 123 Dennis Bergström

Heat 4 Heat 3

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 0 0 1 0 0

2 0 0 2 0 0

3 0 0 3 0 0

4 0 0 4 0 0

5 0 0 5 0 0

6 0 0 6 0 0

Heat 4 Heat 3

6 0 0 6 0 0

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 0 0 1 0 0

2 0 0 2 0 0

Heat 2 Heat 1

3 0 0 3 0 0

4 0 0 4 0 0

5 0 0 5 0 0

6 0 0 6 0 0

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Pos 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
123 
108 

126 
111 
120 
106 

Name 
Dennis Bergström 
Viktor Andersson 

Mikael Eriksson 
Lars Rosendahl 
Dan Andersson 
Mikael Sandberg 

Club 

Piteå MS 

MK Speed 

Strängnäs AMS 

Films MK 

Svedala MK 

Kalix MK 

Entrant 

P. Christoffersson Entreprenad 

Rmm Byggplåt 

Team Skadeteknik 

Team Kalix MK 

Make 

Lexus Is 200 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Porsche 996 RC 

Subaru Ipreza St

Renault Clio MK2

Ford Fiesta St 

Laps 
4 
4 

1 

Total Tm 
2:47.635 
2:48.714 

48.872 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

1.079 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Ø km/h 
67,948 
67,513 

58,266 
- 
- 
- 

 

Margin of Victory 

1.079 

Ø km/h 

67,948 

Best Lap Tm 

40.192 

km/h 

70,850 

Best Lap by 

123 - Dennis Bergström 

Printed: 03.05.2014 14:07:53 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Heat 19 OMG 2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:03:14 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 13:40 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
117 
118 
113 
128 
119 

114 

Name 
Richard Lillen Persson 
Marcus Naessen 
Fredrik Larsson 
Luc Maris 
Peter Börjesson 

Ronnie Hagestig 

Club 

Tomelilla MK 

SMK Nyköping 

MK Speed 

Nr Trommelke 

Stenungsunds MS 

Svedala MK 

Entrant 

Rmm Byggplåt AB 

Team Börjesson Maskin AB 

Hagestigs Motorsport 

Make 

Ford EVO Focus 

Volvo S40 

BMW  E30 M3 

Volvo 242 

Toyota Corolla 

Toyota Corolla 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

1 

Total Tm 
2:48.157 
2:50.024 
2:52.489 
2:52.826 
3:01.425 

52.430 

Diff 

1.867 
4.332 
4.669 

13.268 

DNF 

Ø km/h 
67,737 
66,993 
66,036 
65,907 
62,783 

54,312 

 

Margin of Victory 

1.867 

Ø km/h 

67,737 

Best Lap Tm 

39.793 

km/h 

71,560 

Best Lap by 

117 - Richard Lillen Persson 

Printed: 03.05.2014 14:13:12 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Heat 20 OMG 2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:09:48 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 13:45 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
103 
115 
122 
124 

Name 
Ulf Eriksson 
Urban Bergström 
Joakim Evertsson 
Johan Welander 

Club 

Oskarshamns RRC 

Finnskoga MK 

Lycksele MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Entrant 

Hagestig Motorsport 

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB 

Make 

BMW M3 

Volvo V 40 

BMW M3 

Volvo S 40 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
2:43.664 
2:45.397 
2:48.615 
2:52.185 

Diff 

1.733 
4.951 
8.521 

Ø km/h 
69,596 
68,867 
67,553 
66,152 

 

Announcements 
No. 122 extra joker lap jump start 

Margin of Victory 

1.733 

Ø km/h 

69,596 

Best Lap Tm 

39.715 

km/h 

71,701 

Best Lap by 

103 - Ulf Eriksson 

Printed: 03.05.2014 14:29:29 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Heat 21 OMG 2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:25:07 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 13:50 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
101 
105 
110 
121 

Name 
Daniel Wall 
Jimmy Holmkvist 
Mikael Dahlberg 
Andreas Hellqvist 

Club 

MSK Kvarnvingarna 

Gestrike RT 

Lycksele Motorklubb 

Tomelilla MK 

Entrant 

Wall Power 

Katalysatoråtervinning 

4P Racing Team 

Make 

Volvo V40 

BMW M3 

Hyundai Accent 

BMW 330 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
2:45.021 
2:45.530 
2:46.165 
2:49.735 

Diff 

0.509 
1.144 
4.714 

Ø km/h 
69,024 
68,812 
68,549 
67,107 

 

Margin of Victory 

0.509 

Ø km/h 

69,024 

Best Lap Tm 

39.451 

km/h 

72,181 

Best Lap by 

110 - Mikael Dahlberg 

Printed: 03.05.2014 14:32:39 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Heat 22 OMG 2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:29:18 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 13:55 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Ulf Eriksson Oskarshamns RRC

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Results Omgang 2 Class Super Nationell Klass 1

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 103 2 43 664 41 935 39 859 42 155

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

39 715 1

page 1 of 2

Ulf Eriksson Oskarshamns RRC

Hagestig Motorsport BMW M3

Daniel Wall MSK Kvarnvingarna

Wall Power Volvo V40

Urban Bergström Finnskoga MK

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Volvo V 40

Jimmy Holmkvist Gestrike RT

Katalysatoråtervinning BMWM3
39,960 42,738 44 105 2:45.530 1.866 42,593 40,239

39,835 41,372 39,882 2

3 115 2:45.397 1.733 43,276 41,618 39,776 40,727 3

1 103 2:43.664 ‐ 41,935 39,859 42,155 39,715 1

2 101 2:45.021 1.357 43,932

Katalysatoråtervinning BMW M3

Mikael Dahlberg Lycksele Motorklubb

4P Racing Team Hyundai Accent

Dennis Bergström Piteå MS

P. Christoffersson EntreprenaLexus Is 200

Richard Lillen Persson Tomelilla MK

0 Ford EVO Focus
7 117 2:48.157 4.493 46,341 39,793 40,885 41,138 7

6 123 2:47.635 3.971 43,592 40,192 40,761 43,090 6

5 110 2:46.165 2.501 46,483 39,579 39,451 40,652 5

Joakim Evertsson Lycksele MK

0 BMW M3

Viktor Andersson MK Speed

0 Ford Fiesta MK7

Andreas Hellqvist Tomelilla MK

0 BMW 330

Marcus Naessen SMK Nyköping
11 118 2 50 024 6 360 44 599 42 360 41 535 41 530 11

10 121 2:49.735 6.071 44,916 42,215 41,371 41,233 10

42,325 40,315 8

9 108 2:48.714 5.050 44,429 41,181 42,560

8 122 2:48.615 4.951 45,799 40,176

40,544 9

Marcus Naessen SMK Nyköping

0 Volvo S40

Johan Welander Stenungsunds MS

0 Volvo S 40

Fredrik Larsson MK Speed

Rmm Byggplåt AB BMW  E30 M3

Luc Maris Nr Trommelke

0 Volvo 242
14 128 2:52.826 9.162 51,461 40,523 40,207 40,635 14

43,729 40,983 12

13 113 2:52.489 8.825 43,516 39,928 44,554

12 124 2:52.185 8.521 45,012 42,461

44,491 13

11 118 2:50.024 6.360 44,599 42,360 41,535 41,530 11

0 Volvo 242

Peter Börjesson Stenungsunds MS

Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla

Mikael Eriksson Strängnäs AMS

0 Porsche 996 RC

Ronnie Hagestig Svedala MK

Hagestigs Motorsport Toyota Corolla

‐ ‐ 20

DNF 114 DNF ‐ 52,430 ‐ ‐

DNF 126 DNF ‐ 48,872 ‐

‐ 20

15 119 3:01.425 17.761 56,999 43,128 40,728 40,570 15

, , , ,

Dan Andersson Svedala MK

Team Skadeteknik Renault Clio MK2

Lars Rosendahl Films MK

Rmm Byggplåt Subaru Ipreza Sti WRX

Mikael Sandberg Kalix MK

Team Kalix MK Ford Fiesta St

0 0

‐ ‐ 23DNS 106 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

DNF 111 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 20

DNF 120 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 20

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 20

No. 122 extra joker lap jump start

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 20

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  03.05.2014 14:35
page 1 of 2



Driver Club

Entrant Car

0 0

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Results Omgang 2 Class Super Nationell Klass 1

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

Pts.Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

0 0 ‐ 0

page 2 of 2

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
00 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

Drivers included: 20

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

No. 122 extra joker lap jump start

Drivers included: 20

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  03.05.2014 14:35

page 2 of 2



SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Class Super Nationell Klass 1

Startgrid Omgang 3

Sista Heat Näst sista Heat

Page 1 of 1

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 103 Ulf Eriksson 1 101 Daniel Wall

2 115 Urban Bergström 2 105 Jimmy Holmkvist

3 110 Mikael Dahlberg 3 123 Dennis Bergström

4 117 Richard Lillen Persson 4 122 Joakim Evertsson

5 5

6 6

Sista Heat Näst sista Heat

6 6

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 108 Viktor Andersson 1 119 Peter Börjesson

2 121 Andreas Hellqvist 2 114 Ronnie Hagestig

Heat 6 Heat 5

3 118 Marcus Naessen 3 120 Dan Andersson

4 124 Johan Welander 4 111 Lars Rosendahl

5 113 Fredrik Larsson 5 126 Mikael Eriksson

6 128 Luc Maris 6 106 Mikael Sandberg

Heat 4 Heat 3

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 0 0 1 0 0

2 0 0 2 0 0

3 0 0 3 0 0

4 0 0 4 0 0

5 0 0 5 0 0

6 0 0 6 0 0

Heat 4 Heat 3

6 0 0 6 0 0

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 0 0 1 0 0

2 0 0 2 0 0

Heat 2 Heat 1

3 0 0 3 0 0

4 0 0 4 0 0

5 0 0 5 0 0

6 0 0 6 0 0

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

bli h d i t d 03 05 2014 14 37published: printed:  03.05.2014 14:37
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Pos 
1 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
119 

106 
111 
114 
120 
126 

Name 
Peter Börjesson 

Mikael Sandberg 
Lars Rosendahl 
Ronnie Hagestig 
Dan Andersson 
Mikael Eriksson 

Club 

Stenungsunds MS 

Kalix MK 

Films MK 

Svedala MK 

Svedala MK 

Strängnäs AMS 

Entrant 

Team Börjesson Maskin AB 

Team Kalix MK 

Rmm Byggplåt 

Hagestigs Motorsport 

Team Skadeteknik 

Make 

Toyota Corolla 

Ford Fiesta St 

Subaru Ipreza St

Toyota Corolla 

Renault Clio MK2

Porsche 996 RC 

Laps 
4 

Total Tm 
2:48.369 

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Ø km/h 
67,651 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

 

Margin of Victory 

4 Laps 

Ø km/h 

67,651 

Best Lap Tm 

40.562 

km/h 

70,204 

Best Lap by 

119 - Peter Börjesson 

Printed: 03.05.2014 15:45:40 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Heat 30 OMG 3 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:31:58 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 14:40 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
113 
108 
121 
124 
118 
128 

Name 
Fredrik Larsson 
Viktor Andersson 
Andreas Hellqvist 
Johan Welander 
Marcus Naessen 
Luc Maris 

Club 

MK Speed 

MK Speed 

Tomelilla MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

SMK Nyköping 

Nr Trommelke 

Entrant 

Rmm Byggplåt AB 

Make 

BMW  E30 M3 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 330 

Volvo S 40 

Volvo S40 

Volvo 242 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
2:46.372 
2:47.294 
2:47.594 
2:48.720 
2:49.224 
2:57.916 

Diff 

0.922 
1.222 
2.348 
2.852 

11.544 

Ø km/h 
68,463 
68,086 
67,964 
67,511 
67,310 
64,021 

 

Margin of Victory 

0.922 

Ø km/h 

68,463 

Best Lap Tm 

39.507 

km/h 

72,078 

Best Lap by 

113 - Fredrik Larsson 

Printed: 03.05.2014 15:46:30 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Heat 31 OMG 3 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:35:55 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 14:45 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
101 
105 
123 
122 

Name 
Daniel Wall 
Jimmy Holmkvist 
Dennis Bergström 
Joakim Evertsson 

Club 

MSK Kvarnvingarna 

Gestrike RT 

Piteå MS 

Lycksele MK 

Entrant 

Wall Power 

Katalysatoråtervinning 

P. Christoffersson Entreprenad 

Make 

Volvo V40 

BMW M3 

Lexus Is 200 

BMW M3 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
2:41.087 
2:44.542 
2:45.120 
2:46.074 

Diff 

3.455 
4.033 
4.987 

Ø km/h 
70,710 
69,225 
68,983 
68,586 

 

Margin of Victory 

3.455 

Ø km/h 

70,710 

Best Lap Tm 

38.841 

km/h 

73,314 

Best Lap by 

101 - Daniel Wall 

Printed: 03.05.2014 15:47:07 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Heat 32 OMG 3 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:40:12 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 14:50 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
103 
110 
115 

117 

Name 
Ulf Eriksson 
Mikael Dahlberg 
Urban Bergström 

Richard Lillen Persson 

Club 

Oskarshamns RRC 

Lycksele Motorklubb 

Finnskoga MK 

Tomelilla MK 

Entrant 

Hagestig Motorsport 

4P Racing Team 

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB 

Make 

BMW M3 

Hyundai Accent 

Volvo V 40 

Ford EVO Focus 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 

2 

Total Tm 
2:40.865 
2:43.142 
2:44.857 

1:50.706 

Diff 

2.277 
3.992 

DNF 

Ø km/h 
70,807 
69,819 
69,093 

51,444 

 

Margin of Victory 

2.277 

Ø km/h 

70,807 

Best Lap Tm 

38.973 

km/h 

73,066 

Best Lap by 

103 - Ulf Eriksson 

Printed: 03.05.2014 15:48:15 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
Super Nationell Klass 1 

Heat 33 OMG 3 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:44:32 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 14:55 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Ulf Eriksson Oskarshamns RRC

Results Omgang 3 Class Super Nationell Klass 1

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 103 2 40 865 41 022 38 973 39 409

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

41 461 1

page 1 of 1

Ulf Eriksson Oskarshamns RRC

Hagestig Motorsport BMW M3

Daniel Wall MSK Kvarnvingarna

Wall Power Volvo V40

Mikael Dahlberg Lycksele Motorklubb

4P Racing Team Hyundai Accent

Jimmy Holmkvist Gestrike RT

Katalysatoråtervinning BMWM3

1 103 2:40.865 ‐ 41,022 38,973 39,409 41,461 1

2 101 2:41.087 0.222 42,059 39,051 38,841 41,136 2

3 110 2:43.142 2.277 44,710 40,018 39,184 39,230 3

42,379 39,959 44 105 2:44.542 3.677 42,941 39,263
Katalysatoråtervinning BMW M3

Urban Bergström Finnskoga MK

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Volvo V 40

Dennis Bergström Piteå MS

P. Christoffersson EntreprenaLexus Is 200

Joakim Evertsson Lycksele MK

0 BMW M3

5 115 2:44.857 3.992 42,697 39,487 42,081 40,592 5

6 123 2:45.120 4.255 46,249 39,828 39,682 39,361 6

7 122 2:46.074 5.209 43,827 39,340 40,647 42,260 7

Fredrik Larsson MK Speed

Rmm Byggplåt AB BMW  E30 M3

Viktor Andersson MK Speed

0 Ford Fiesta MK7

Andreas Hellqvist Tomelilla MK

0 BMW 330

Peter Börjesson Stenungsunds MS

41,080 39,690 8

9 108 2:47.294 6.429 43,618 40,871 40,301

8 113 2:46.372 5.507 46,095 39,507

42,504 9

10 121 2:47.594 6.729 45,365 39,679 39,994 42,556 10

11 119 2 48 369 7 504 45 992 40 692 40 562 41 123 11
Peter Börjesson Stenungsunds MS

Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla

Johan Welander Stenungsunds MS

0 Volvo S 40

Marcus Naessen SMK Nyköping

0 Volvo S40

Luc Maris Nr Trommelke

0 Volvo 242

11 119 2:48.369 7.504 45,992 40,692 40,562 41,123 11

40,667 40,821 12

13 118 2:49.224 8.359 46,856 40,781 40,701

12 124 2:48.720 7.855 44,417 42,815

40,886 13

14 128 2:57.916 17.051 49,138 42,882 45,626 40,270 14
0 Volvo 242

Richard Lillen Persson Tomelilla MK

0 Ford EVO Focus

Mikael Eriksson Strängnäs AMS

0 Porsche 996 RC

Dan Andersson Svedala MK

Team Skadeteknik Renault Clio MK2

, , , ,

DNF 117 DNF ‐ 44,311 1:06,395 ‐ ‐ 20

‐ ‐ 23

DNS 120 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

DNS 126 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 23

Ronnie Hagestig Svedala MK

Hagestigs Motorsport Toyota Corolla

Lars Rosendahl Films MK

Rmm Byggplåt Subaru Ipreza Sti WRX

Mikael Sandberg Kalix MK

Team Kalix MK Ford Fiesta St

0 0

DNS 114 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 23

DNS 111 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 23

‐ ‐ 23DNS 106 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 20

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 20

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  03.05.2014 15:50
page 1 of 1



Driver Club OMG CH

Entrant Car total Pts.

Ulf Eriksson Oskarshamns RRC 2 1 1 0 0 0

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class Super Nationell Klass 1

SF1 SF2

1 103 4

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

0

Final

page 1 of 2

Ulf Eriksson Oskarshamns RRC

Hagestig Motorsport BMW M3 2:45.435 2:43.664 2:40.865 ‐ ‐ ‐

Daniel Wall MSK Kvarnvingarna 1 2 2 0 0 0

Wall Power Volvo V40 2:44.246 2:45.021 2:41.087 ‐ ‐ ‐

Jimmy Holmkvist Gestrike RT 3 4 4 0 0 0

Katalysatoråtervinning BMW M3 2:47.502 2:45.530 2:44.542 ‐ ‐ ‐

Urban Bergström Finnskoga MK 4 3 5 0 0 0

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Volvo V 40 2:48 383 2:45 397 2:44 857

1 103 4 0

2 101 5 0

3 105 11 0

04 115 12
Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Volvo V 40 2:48.383 2:45.397 2:44.857 ‐ ‐ ‐

Mikael Dahlberg Lycksele Motorklubb 5 5 3 0 0 0

4P Racing Team Hyundai Accent 2:49.150 2:46.165 2:43.142 ‐ ‐ ‐

Joakim Evertsson Lycksele MK 8 8 7 0 0 0

0 BMW M3 2:51.392 2:48.615 2:46.074 ‐ ‐ ‐

Andreas Hellqvist Tomelilla MK 7 10 10 0 0 0

0 BMW 330 2:50.753 2:49.735 2:47.594 ‐ ‐ ‐

5 110 13 0

6 122 23 0

7 121 27 0

Johan Welander Stenungsunds MS 6 12 12 0 0 0

0 Volvo S 40 2:49.172 2:52.185 2:48.720 ‐ ‐ ‐

Fredrik Larsson MK Speed 9 13 8 0 0 0

Rmm Byggplåt AB BMW  E30 M3 2:51.491 2:52.489 2:46.372 ‐ ‐ ‐

Marcus Naessen SMK Nyköping 11 11 13 0 0 0

0 Volvo S40 2:55.807 2:50.024 2:49.224 ‐ ‐ ‐

Dennis Bergström Piteå MS 23 6 6 0 0 0

0

9 113 30

8 124 30

0

10 118 35 0

11 123 35 0
Dennis Bergström Piteå MS 23 6 6 0 0 0

P. Christoffersson EntreprenaLexus Is 200 DNS 2:47.635 2:45.120 ‐ ‐ ‐

Peter Börjesson Stenungsunds MS 10 15 11 0 0 0

Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla 2:51.761 3:01.425 2:48.369 ‐ ‐ ‐

Viktor Andersson MK Speed 20 9 9 0 0 0

0 Ford Fiesta MK7 DNF 2:48.714 2:47.294 ‐ ‐ ‐

Luc Maris Nr Trommelke 13 14 14 0 0 0

0 Volvo 242 3 05 655 2 52 826 2 57 916

11 123 35 0

0

13 108 38

12 119 36

0

14 128 41 0
0 Volvo 242 3:05.655 2:52.826 2:57.916 ‐ ‐ ‐

Richard Lillen Persson Tomelilla MK 20 7 20 0 0 0

0 Ford EVO Focus DNF 2:48.157 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

Ronnie Hagestig Svedala MK 12 20 23 0 0 0

Hagestigs Motorsport Toyota Corolla 2:59.059 DNF DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

Dan Andersson Svedala MK 20 20 23 0 0 0

Team Skadeteknik Renault Clio MK2 DNF DNF DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

15 117 47 0

0

17 120 63

16 114 55

0

Lars Rosendahl Films MK 20 20 23 0 0 0

Rmm Byggplåt Subaru Ipreza Sti WRX DNF DNF DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

Mikael Eriksson Strängnäs AMS 20 20 23 0 0 0

0 Porsche 996 RC DNF DNF DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

Mikael Sandberg Kalix MK 20 23 23 0 0 0

Team Kalix MK Ford Fiesta St DNF DNS DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

18 111 63 0

19 126 63 0

020 106 66

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 20

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

Drivers included: 20

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Pos No Name

Startgrid Semifinal 1

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Class Super Nationell Klass 1

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 101 Daniel Wall
2 115 Urban Bergström
3 122 Joakim Evertsson
4 124 Johan Welander
5 118 Marcus Naessen
6 119 Peter Börjesson6 119 Peter Börjesson

Pos No Name
1 103 Ulf Eriksson

Startgrid Semifinal 2

2 105 Jimmy Holmkvist
3 110 Mikael Dahlberg
4 121 Andreas Hellqvist
5 113 Fredrik Larsson
6 123 Dennis Bergström

Pos No. Name
1 108 Viktor Andersson
2 128 Luc Maris
3 117 Richard Lillen Persson
4 114 R i H ti

Reserve Drivers

4 114 Ronnie Hagestig
5 120 Dan Andersson

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

Daniel Wall MSK Kvarnvingarna 42,169 38,944 39,334

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Results Semifinal 1 Class Super Nationell Klass 1

6 6

Pts.

1 101 4 00 828

Pos No. Total Tm. DiffLaps

page 1 of 1

Daniel Wall MSK Kvarnvingarna , , ,

Wall Power Volvo V40 39,453 39,479 41,449

Urban Bergström Finnskoga MK 42,918 40,035 39,398

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Volvo V 40 41,443 39,587 39,920

Joakim Evertsson Lycksele MK 44,254 40,018 41,398

0 BMW M3 39,923 39,557 40,353

Peter Börjesson Stenungsunds MS 45,321 42,211 40,545

Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla 40 037 40 981 41 176

6

6

6

6 34 119 4:10.271 9.443

5

3 122 4:05.503 4.675 4

6

2 115 4:03.301 2.473

1 101 4:00.828 ‐

Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla 40,037 40,981 41,176

Marcus Naessen SMK Nyköping 49,533 41,560 40,513

0 Volvo S40 40,373 41,242 40,929

Johan Welander Stenungsunds MS 47,792 41,587 41,578

0 Volvo S 40 ‐ ‐ ‐

6 2

DNF 124 2:10.957 DNF

5 118 4:14.150 13.322

13

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

Mikael Dahlberg Lycksele Motorklubb 42,898 39,683 39,335

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Results Semifinal 2 Class Super Nationell Klass 1

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 110 6 4 00 907 6

page 1 of 1

Mikael Dahlberg Lycksele Motorklubb , , ,

4P Racing Team Hyundai Accent 38,655 38,754 41,582

Jimmy Holmkvist Gestrike RT 42,132 39,415 41,068

Katalysatoråtervinning BMW M3 39,392 39,737 40,984

Ulf Eriksson Oskarshamns RRC 41,378 39,046 39,487

Hagestig Motorsport BMW M3 39,589 41,218 42,753

Andreas Hellqvist Tomelilla MK 46,914 39,709 39,014

0 BMW 330 39 334 39 740 40 651
4 121 6 4:05.362 4.455 3

3 103 6 4:03.471 2.564 4

2 105 6 4:02.728 1.821 5

1 110 6 4:00.907 ‐ 6

0 BMW 330 39,334 39,740 40,651

Dennis Bergström Piteå MS 44,630 40,118 39,384

P. Christoffersson EntreprenaLexus Is 200 40,434 39,748 42,394

Fredrik Larsson MK Speed 45,312 39,897 43,414

Rmm Byggplåt AB BMW  E30 M3 41,424 44,258 48,198
6 113 6 4:22.503 21.596 1

5 123 6 4:06.708 5.801 2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Pos No Name

Startgrid Final

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Class Super Nationell Klass 1

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 101 Daniel Wall
2 110 Mikael Dahlberg
3 105 Jimmy Holmkvist
4 115 Urban Bergström
5 103 Ulf Eriksson
6 122 Joakim Evertsson6 122 Joakim Evertsson

Pos No. Name

Reserve Drivers

1 121 Andreas Hellqvist
2 119 Peter Börjesson
3 123 Dennis Bergström
4 118 Marcus Naessen
5 113 Fredrik Larsson
6 124 Johan Welander

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf NordinClerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

Daniel Wall MSK Kvarnvingarna 42,671 40,993 40,326

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Results Final Class Super Nationell Klass 1

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 101 6 4 07 605 12

page 1 of 1

Daniel Wall MSK Kvarnvingarna , , ,

Wall Power Volvo V40 40,602 40,504 42,509

Jimmy Holmkvist Gestrike RT 45,966 42,982 40,344

Katalysatoråtervinning BMW M3 40,598 40,210 40,667

Urban Bergström Finnskoga MK 48,254 45,392 41,457

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Volvo V 40 40,867 40,843 41,181

Joakim Evertsson Lycksele MK 54,170 40,792 41,177

0 BMWM3 40 396 41 797 41 225

2 105 6 4:10.767 3.162 10

1 101 6 4:07.605 ‐ 12

4 122 6 4:19.557 11.952 6

3 115 6 4:17.994 10.389 8

0 BMW M3 40,396 41,797 41,225

Mikael Dahlberg Lycksele Motorklubb 56,731 44,883 49,136

4P Racing Team Hyundai Accent ‐ ‐ ‐

Ulf Eriksson Oskarshamns RRC ‐ ‐ ‐

Hagestig Motorsport BMW M3 ‐ ‐ ‐
6 103 0 +6 laps DNF 2

5 110 3 +3 laps DNF 4

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club OMG CH

Entrant Car total Pts.

Daniel Wall MSK Kvarnvingarna 1 2 2 6 0 12

SF2 Final

1 101 5 18

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3 SF1

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Final Results Class Super Nationell Klass 1

page 1 of 1

Daniel Wall MSK Kvarnvingarna

Wall Power Volvo V40 2:44.246 2:45.021 2:41.087 4:00.828 ‐ 4:07.605

Jimmy Holmkvist Gestrike RT 3 4 4 0 5 10

Katalysatoråtervinning BMW M3 2:47.502 2:45.530 2:44.542 ‐ 4:02.728 4:10.767

Urban Bergström Finnskoga MK 4 3 5 5 0 8

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Volvo V 40 2:48.383 2:45.397 2:44.857 4:03.301 ‐ 4:17.994

Joakim Evertsson Lycksele MK 8 8 7 4 0 6

0 BMWM3 2:51 392 2:48 615 2:46 074 4:05 503 4:19 557

2 105 11 15

3 115 12 13

1 101 5 18

4 122 23 10
0 BMW M3 2:51.392 2:48.615 2:46.074 4:05.503 ‐ 4:19.557

Mikael Dahlberg Lycksele Motorklubb 5 5 3 0 6 4

4P Racing Team Hyundai Accent 2:49.150 2:46.165 2:43.142 ‐ 4:00.907 +3 laps

Ulf Eriksson Oskarshamns RRC 2 1 1 0 4 2

Hagestig Motorsport BMW M3 2:45.435 2:43.664 2:40.865 ‐ 4:03.471 +6 laps

Andreas Hellqvist Tomelilla MK 7 10 10 0 3 0

0 BMW 330 2:50.753 2:49.735 2:47.594 ‐ 4:05.362 ‐

6 103 4 6

7 121 27 3

5 110 13 10

Dennis Bergström Piteå MS 23 6 6 0 2 0

P. Christoffersson EntreprenaLexus Is 200 DNS 2:47.635 2:45.120 ‐ 4:06.708 ‐

Peter Börjesson Stenungsunds MS 10 15 11 3 0 0

Team Börjesson Maskin AB Toyota Corolla 2:51.761 3:01.425 2:48.369 4:10.271 ‐ ‐

Marcus Naessen SMK Nyköping 11 11 13 2 0 0

0 Volvo S40 2:55.807 2:50.024 2:49.224 4:14.150 ‐ ‐

Fredrik Larsson MK Speed 9 13 8 0 1 0

10 118 35 2

11 113 30 1

8 123 35 2

9 119 36 3

Fredrik Larsson MK Speed 9 13 8 0 1 0

Rmm Byggplåt AB BMW  E30 M3 2:51.491 2:52.489 2:46.372 ‐ 4:22.503 ‐

Johan Welander Stenungsunds MS 6 12 12 1 0 0

0 Volvo S 40 2:49.172 2:52.185 2:48.720 +3 laps ‐ ‐

Viktor Andersson MK Speed 20 9 9 0 0 0

0 Ford Fiesta MK7 DNF 2:48.714 2:47.294 ‐ ‐ ‐

Luc Maris Nr Trommelke 13 14 14 0 0 0

0 Volvo 242 3 05 655 2 52 826 2 57 916

11 113 30 1

14 128 41 0

12 124 30 1

13 108 38 0

0 Volvo 242 3:05.655 2:52.826 2:57.916 ‐ ‐ ‐

Richard Lillen Persson Tomelilla MK 20 7 20 0 0 0

0 Ford EVO Focus DNF 2:48.157 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

Ronnie Hagestig Svedala MK 12 20 23 0 0 0

Hagestigs Motorsport Toyota Corolla 2:59.059 DNF DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

Dan Andersson Svedala MK 20 20 23 0 0 0

Team Skadeteknik Renault Clio MK2 DNF DNF DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

15 117 47 0

16 114 55 0

17 120 63 0

Lars Rosendahl Films MK 20 20 23 0 0 0

Rmm Byggplåt Subaru Ipreza Sti WRX DNF DNF DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

Mikael Eriksson Strängnäs AMS 20 20 23 0 0 0

0 Porsche 996 RC DNF DNF DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

Mikael Sandberg Kalix MK 20 23 23 0 0 0

Team Kalix MK Ford Fiesta St DNF DNS DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

18 111 63 0

19 126 63 0

20 106 66 0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 20

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

Drivers included: 20

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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